
 

   

Town of Atherton Intranet - TOWN/PARK EVENTS Calendar 
Sunday, October 1, 2023 – Tuesday, October 31, 2023 
Time zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada) 
(Adjusted for Daylight Saving Time)  

 
October 2023 
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  DAY USE - Children's Picnic - C. 
Liebert  

Sun, Oct 1 
  

10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

  DAY USE -N. Meadow - J. Wen  

   
1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

 

  FACILITY RENTAL - JP - Atherton 
Garden Guild  

Mon, Oct 2 
  

8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

 

  DAY USE - N. Meadow - I. Garcia  Sat, Oct 7 
   

  ADAPT - PAVILION  Sat, Oct 7 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  FACILITY RENTAL - JP - R. Butler  Tue, Oct 10 
   

 

  FACILITY RENTAL - CH - D. Persson  Sat, Oct 21 
   

  DAY USE - Children's Picnic - B. 
Daniels  

Sat, Oct 21 
  

2:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

 

  FACILITY RENTAL - JP - E. Burr Fri, Oct 27 
   

 

  

  Details  

 
Sunday, October 1, 2023 

 

Time    10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

  Subject    DAY USE - Children's Picnic - C. Liebert  

  Reminder    15 minutes 

      50 guests 

 
 

Time    1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

  Subject    DAY USE -N. Meadow - J. Wen  

  Reminder    15 minutes 



 
Monday, October 2, 2023 

 

Time    8:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

  Subject    FACILITY RENTAL - JP - Atherton Garden Guild 

  Reminder    15 minutes 

  

  

  

50 guests  
 
Need MCE for set up 
 
Client to provide linen  
 
2 6ft. rectangles in alcove next to kitchen 
 
These tables to be on north and east side 
2 6ft. rectangles for our program 
1 48” round for program 
 
Small iron table on left wall at entry 
Chairs: 65 chairs set up auditorium formation, facing east. 

 
Saturday, October 7, 2023 

 

Time    All Day  

  Subject    DAY USE - N. Meadow - I. Garcia  

  Reminder    18 hours 

 
 

Time    9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  Subject    ADAPT - PAVILION  

  
Recurrence  

  
Occurs the first Saturday of every 1 month(s) effective 10/7/2023 until 
10/7/2023 from 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

  Categories    EVENTS 

 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

 

Time    All Day  

  Subject    FACILITY RENTAL - JP - R. Butler 

  Reminder    18 hours 

 
Saturday, October 21, 2023 

 

Time    All Day  

  Subject    FACILITY RENTAL - CH - D. Persson 

  Reminder    18 hours 

 
 

Time    2:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

  Subject    DAY USE - Children's Picnic - B. Daniels  

  Reminder    15 minutes 

      25 guests 

 
Friday, October 27, 2023 

 

Time    All Day  

  Subject    FACILITY RENTAL - JP - E. Burr 

  Reminder    18 hours 

      Pending ** 

 




